
 

Life Group Summary 
Director: Shelley Clement shelley@crosspointmt.com (571) 220-4925 

Host Day & Time Location Subject Contact 

Les Spagnoli 
Saturdays 
8:00 am 

Crosspoint Church 
 

Men’s Bible Study 
Les: (630) 857-8212 
les@crosspointmt.com 

Les Spagnoli 
3rd Saturday  
8:00 am 

Crosspoint Church 
 

Man Up Breakfast 
Les: (630) 857-8212 
les@crosspointmt.com 

Mike Mueller Monday 6:30 pm Crosspoint Church 
Developing a Biblical 
World View 

Mike: (406) 5438297 
mikemueller@bresnan.net 

Frank and 
Sherry Chappel 

Tuesday 6:00 pm  
Crosspoint Church 
 

Prayer Group  
Sherry (406) 240-1984 
chappelmsla@q.com 

Janice Fortney 
Tuesdays  
9:30 am 

Crosspoint Church 
 

Women’s Bible Study  
Janice: (559) 281-0150 
bnjfortney@comcast.net 

Shelley Clement 
Wednesdays  
6:00 pm 

7525 Arroyo Ln. 
 

Women supporting 
Women 

Shelley: (571) 220-4925 
cindershelley@yahoo.com 

Kirby & Camille 
Jefferson 

Wednesdays  
6:30 pm 

10655 Horseback 
Ridge Rd. 
 

Sermon discussion 
Kirby: (505) 259-3686 
kjefferson0555@gmail.com 

Ron Severson 
Wednesdays  
10:30 am 

Crosspoint Church Adult Bible Study 
Ron (406) 270-9649 
roncarleen@yahoo.com 

Adam and  
Amber Belarde 

Wednesdays  
6:00 pm 

865 Trinity Rd. Sermon Discussion 
Amber (406) 239-0135 
Belarde37@gmail.com 

John & Lisa 
Cunat 

Wednesdays  
6:30 pm 

5313 Leanin Tree 
Ln. Florence, MT 
 

Sermon discussion 
John: (406) 370-7470 
cunat1951@gmail.com 

Erin Helm 
Wednesdays  
6:30 pm 

Crosspoint Church 
 

Middle and High 
School Youth 

Erin: (757) 775-6546 
erinmichellehelm@gmail.com 

Pete Deneault 
Wednesdays 
6:00 pm 

Crosspoint Church The Chosen 
Pete: (406) 207-1754 
Pete.deneault@gmail.com 

Toni Kahle 
3rd Thursday 6:00 
pm 

Crosspoint Church 
 

Women on A Mission 
Dinner 

Toni: (541) 643-4206 
toni_Kahle@live.com 

Bill & Theresa 
Lunn 

Thursdays  
6:30 pm 

19633 Remount 
Rd. Huson, MT  
 

Sermon discussion 
and Books of the 
Bible 

Theresa: (406) 544-5970 
tlunn1960@gmail.com 

Trader & Holm Thursday 6:00 pm 
Call for location 
 

Young Adult  
Jess: (406) 396-7121 
humbleservanthomeimprovement@ 
gmail.com 

Joe & Sherrie 
Featherly  

Thursday 6:30 pm 
Crosspoint Church 
 

Sermon discussion 
Joe: (406) 274-3470 
jdfeatherly@gmail.com 

Sam Sorenson Thursdays 6 pm 2520 S. 10th St. W Experiencing God 
Sam: (406) 546-3788 
Samuel.sorenson47@hotmail.com 

Larry Phillips Last Friday 
Crosspoint Church  
 

55+ Lunch 
Larry: (406) 396-7490 
larryphillipsmontana@yahoo.com 

Dennis 
Anderson 

Fridays 6:00 pm 
Crosspoint Church  
 

Celebrate Recovery 
Dennis: (605) 290-7671 
adennis1958@yahoo.com 

mailto:shelley@crosspointmt.com

